Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

180 - Opp City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

3/14/2022 8:20:47 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$6,993.30 $19,515.45
$0.00 $0.00
$1,800.00 $8.28
$0.00 $0.00
$8,793.30 $19,523.73
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$636,525.80 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$636,525.80 $0.00
$627,732.50 $264,555.25
$0.00 $0.00
$627,732.50 $264,555.25
$0.00 $284,078.98
$467,187.34 $467,187.34
$467,187.34 $751,266.32

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 05

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$12,522.15
$0.00
($1,791.72)
$0.00
$10,730.43

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$636,525.80
$0.00
$636,525.80

($363,177.25)
$0.00
($363,177.25)

$284,078.98
$0.00
$284,078.98

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$463,443.70
$0.00
$260,010.00
$0.00
$723,453.70

$10,000.00
$0.00
$247,500.00
$0.00

$0.00
$190,000.00
$204,658.40
$0.00
$652,158.40

$0.00
$260,010.00
($260,010.00)

($188,714.70)
$816,943.27
$628,228.57

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$15,229.55
$0.00
$125,965.47
$0.00
$141,195.02

$0.00

$0.00
$50,233.00
$0.00

$0.00
$87,097.97
$54,498.81
$0.00
$191,829.78

$0.00
$125,962.23
($125,962.23)

($176,596.99)
$816,943.27
$640,346.28

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($448,214.15)
$0.00
($134,044.53)
$0.00
($582,258.68)

$10,000.00
$0.00
$197,267.00
$0.00

$0.00
$102,902.03
$150,159.59
$0.00
$460,328.62

$0.00
$134,047.77
$134,047.77

$12,117.71
$0.00
$12,117.71
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